Add: 503 Interchange Blvd Newark, DE 19711 ,United States    Email: info@fuonce.com
100W/150W/200W/240W
HIGH LIGHT · DURABLE · SAVE COST
Suitable for Factory  / Warehouse / Indoor Basketball / Court / Gym /
Shopping mall and other Industrial and Commercial venues
Note:Not all of the products indicated in this specification are DLC premium qualified, please refer to
HIGH BAY LIGHT

DesignLights Consortium DLC 5.1 Premium
Lens Tpye PC
Ordering Guide
Model: FH8-ABCD-EFGH-IHKLM, For example: FH8-150WLD-50K8022-M8BK
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Rated power Input voltage
Electric Character Optics Character Physical Character Smart Optional
Driver brand Dimming CCT CRI LED CHIP Beam Angle Dimension Colo r Installation Lens Senso r
100W
150W
200W
240W
L-≤277V
H-≥277V
Blank or
1-5
Blank-No dimmable
D-Dimmable
40K-4000K
50K-5000K
60K-6000K
70-Ra70
80-Ra80
1-10 1-60°
2-90°
3-120°
S8-Ø259MM
M8-Ø284MM
L8-Ø340MM
XL8-Ø373MM
BK-B lack
WH-White
Blank-Ring
U-U-bracket
Blank-PC
G-Glass
Blank-No sensor
M-Microwave
       Sensor
MWB-Microwave
Sensor+WiFi+
Bluetooth
P-PIR Sensor
Add: 503 Interchange Blvd Newark, DE 19711 ,United States    Email: info@fuonce.com
HIGH BAY LIGHT FH8 Page 03/05
Ceiling with Loop
M5*16 Sink hexangular screw
Driver
lamp body
LED PCB
M3*8  stainless steel screws
Lens
M3*10 stainless steel screws
Exploded views
Installation Method:
U-Bracket MountingCeiling with Loop Ceiling with Hook Pandant Mounting
Add: 503 Interchange Blvd Newark, DE 19711 ,United States    Email: info@fuonce.com
Tech.Support:
Tell us the room L,W and usage,we have an engineer team to respond the DIALUX for lights quantity and effects,
IES fils are available upon request.
HIGH BAY LIGHT FH8 Page 04/05
Optics
PHOTO METRIC
0
30